OPEN SPACE & ECOLOGY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

October 25, 2017 6:30 PM
Community Meeting Room
Brisbane City Hall

50 Park Place, Brisbane, CA 94005

1. Adoption of the agenda

2.

Presentation on Annual Brisbane Acres Vegetation Management — Mark Heath and staff,

Shelterbelt Builders

3.

4,

8.

9.

Oral Communications (public comment)*

Approval of the minutes

Review letter to Council regarding requested changes to tree removal permit ordinance
Subcommittee reports/ Calendar items/ Chair and committee member matters

Staff updates

Set next meeting date

Adjournment

*Public comment on the agenda items is welcome at the discretion of the Chair

[4] OSEC Oct 2017 Minutes.pdf



http://brisbaneca.org/sites/default/files/OSEC%20Oct%202017%20Minutes.pdf

